
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031752-2025 

Award

Security Operations and Event Management

Epsom and Ewell Borough Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-031752
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05473c 
Published 12 June 2025, 9:42am

Scope 

Description

The system scans logs and other data from a variety of network infrastructure servers and
analyses the content looking for any

threats or anomalies.

 

Contract 1. Security Operations and Event Management

Supplier

MAPLE NETWORKS LIMITED

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031752-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031752-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£36,000 excluding VAT

£43,200 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

16 May 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

12 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

12 June 2025 to 31 May 2026

11 months, 19 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

48732000 - Data security software package

72610000 - Computer support services



Page 3 to 4

Contract locations

UKJ26 - East Surrey

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

MAPLE NETWORKS LIMITED

Companies House: 11555611

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXVW-8112-VMJJ

4 Wharfe Mews

Wetherby

LS22 6LX

United Kingdom

Email: info@maplenetworks.co.uk

Website: https://www.maplenetworks.co.uk/

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

mailto:info@maplenetworks.co.uk
https://www.maplenetworks.co.uk/


Page 4 to 4

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Security Operations and Event Management

Contracting authority 

Epsom and Ewell Borough Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYXN-1576-NDDT

The Parade, Town Hall

Epsom

KT18 5BY

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@epsom-ewell.gov.uk

Website: https://www.epsom-ewell.gov.uk/

Region: UKJ26 - East Surrey

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@epsom-ewell.gov.uk
https://www.epsom-ewell.gov.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Security Operations and Event Management
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	MAPLE NETWORKS LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Epsom and Ewell Borough Council


		2025-08-02T04:16:12+0100
	TCPDF




